Arrangor: Almhults Pistolklubb

Datum: 2019.02.24

Plats: Haganasskolan, Almhult

Antal starter: 8st

Kretsmastare H 2019
1 Marcos Schultz
2 Sven Johansson
3 Camilla Gunnarsson

Resultat Klassvis

Pl Namn

Marcos Schultz

Sven Johansson

Kurt Petersen

Pierre Feldt

Torbjorn Gunnarsson

T b WN B

1 Camilla Gunnarsson

1 Bengt-Olof Hakansson
2 Rolf Lindskog

465.2 poang
444.0 poang
438.8 poang

Klubb

Vaxjo PK
Tingsryds Pk
Tingsryds Pk
Vaxjo PK
Vaxjo PK

Véxjo PK

Almhults PK
Almhults PK

Granskad och godkéand for spridning

ultenius

Kretssekreterare Kronoberg

Klass
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2

L2D

Vet A
Vet A

Kronobergs Pistolskyttekrets
Kretsmasterskap Luftpistol 2019

Resultat

Kretsmdstare Vet 2019
1 Bengt-Olof Hdkansson
2 Rolf Lindskog

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 SUM
44 45 44 46 45 48 47 47 366
44 45 43 42 44 44 44 44 350
41 42 40 43 47 42 42 42 339
39 41 43 40 43 41 36 46 329
43 32 39 37 41 44 35 37 308
47 42 43 42 41 42 46 44 347
43 42 42 44 39 42 41 43 336
38 42 39 43 43 41 42 42 330

425.5 podng
419.7 poang

stMm F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 F6 F7 F8 F9

F10
99,2
94
95
88,1
72,8

91,8

89,8
89,7

SUM
99,2
94
95
88,1
72,8

91,8

89,8
89,7

TOTAL
465,2
444
434
4171
380,8

438,8

425,8
419,7



